Uitslag Wedvlucht

0320

M25

PV. De Kanaalstreek

Rethel 25-06-2021
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Naam

H.J. KOSTER

H. HULSHOF

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. SUK

J. SUK

J. SUK

H. HULSHOF

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. SUK

H.J. KOSTER

G.J. KOOIJMAN

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
G.ENSING

J.H. KONING

H. HULSHOF

GEBR. BOLK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G.ENSING

GEBR. VD VEEN
STEPHANIE OTTENS
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GEBR. BOLK
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GEBR. BOLK
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GEBR. BOLK
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G.J. KOOIJMAN

G.J. KOOIJMAN

D. ROTMAN

GEBR. VD VEEN

G.J. KOOIJMAN
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G.ENSING

STEPHANIE OTTENS

2e Exloermond
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Get

Ring

9-1260281
8-1001561
9-0000186
0-4753070V
0-4753065V
5-4769734V
0-4752818
9-1240654
8-4717307
8-4717391Vv
0-1078021
8-5175307Vv
8-1737610V
8-1000757
0-4752834
7-4703422
9-4737027
9-4736907V
0-1078254
8-1001927v
0-1077597
9-1241271
0-7020683
7-4703383
8-4717286
0-1078704
9-1245431
9-4736781
0-1078266
8-4717411V
0-4753054Vv
9-1240323
4-4753273V
9-1260283
8-1471809Vv
8-4717874
9-4736903V
0-4761869V
0-4761870V
0-1078242
0-1078009
9-1240916
0-1078014
9-4737168
0-1078270
9-1240903
9-1240653
0-4752671V
5-4772506
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Snelheid

1595, 484
1594,707
1584,782
1584, 760
1562,232
1557,258
1525, 059
1505, 000
1504, 839
1500,476
1498, 840
1497,159
1479, 390
1476,912
1449,519
1448,334
1445,162
1442,010
1440,290
1420,063
1416,284
1407,297
1403,070
1400,526
1398,301
1395, 892
1389,301
1389,102
1387, 065
1366,083
1363,228
1355, 672
1352,511
1348,138
1347,088
1340,311
1337,701
1334,035
1331,124
1325,304
1323,215
1323,143
1319, 938
1315,301
1296,078
1294, 636
1284, 850
1282,272
1273, 639

Punten

1000, 0
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